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
Copyright © 2013 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved. 

Copyright ©2013  
U.S. Patent 6,910,045 

Listing Price Range Quantity Average DOM
$100,000 thru $119,999 1 62
$180,000 thru $199,999 1 37
$200,000 thru $249,999 1 108
$250,000 thru $299,999 2 43
$300,000 thru $349,999 2 34
$350,000 thru $399,999 2 18
 9 44

 Summary Price Information
Minimum $103,000 Maximum $398,500
Average $273,611 Median $270,000

Selling Price Range Quantity Average DOM
$90,000 thru $99,999 1 23
$140,000 thru $159,999 1 49
$180,000 thru $199,999 5 85
$200,000 thru $249,999 4 314
$250,000 thru $299,999 7 86
$300,000 thru $349,999 4 82
$400,000 thru $449,999 1 53
$450,000 thru $499,999 1 54
$500,000 thru $549,999 4 59
$650,000 thru $699,999 1 33
$700,000 thru $749,999 1 16
 30 102

 Summary Price Information
Minimum $92,500 Maximum $725,000
Average $321,986 Median $279,950



8/9/13 12:03 PM
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Client 5-Up Residential
Listings as of: 08/09/2013 12:02 pm Page:  1
Criteria:Property Type  Residential    Transaction Type  Sale    Area  Russian River County  Sonoma Statuses  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No
Show, Pending, Sold (7/1/2013 to 7/31/2013)  

14367 McLane Ave XSt: Woods      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  16/16  LP:  $725,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt:  A Lot Sz: 42253/0.9700 OLP: $725,000 
Stories: Split Level YB: 2002 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-174-042 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/27/13 PD: 06/12/13 COE: 07/12/13 SP: $725,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Treat yourself to this private luxurious location w/ your own Shangrila. A perfect combination of Wooded, yet Sunny right where it counts.
Sit among trees enjoying your secluded hot tub. Walk serene trails & enjoy your fish pond & water fall. Breathe pleasant calming views
from the master suite deck. Entertain from your chefs kitchen w/ Wolfe range & Sub Zero fridge. An open entry way welcomes you home
& an open floor plan embraces your heart.

DIR: Summit to Mclane then left on McLane again UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21311921 

20260 River Blvd XSt: Pebble      Monte Rio / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  33/33  LP:  $689,000 
BD: 5 BA: 3 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: Yes SqFt: 1995 R Lot Sz: 19166/0.4400 OLP: $689,000 
Stories: 3 Story YB: 1965 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 095-244-024 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/22/13 PD: 05/25/13 COE: 07/02/13 SP: $685,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: Yes 

Not to be missed. Beautiful riverfront home. In ground pool. Two hot tubs. Two laundry rooms. Almost half an acre. Gentley sloaping lawn
leads to the river. Car port. Beautiful lodge style living room with rock fireplace. Wonderful sun room is open to the kitchen. The home is
registered with Sonoma County as a vacation rental that can sleep twelve.

DIR: Highway 116 to Bohemian Highway to River Blvd. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 381, B2 21308774 

6093 Van Keppel Rd XSt: Covey      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  41/41  LP:   $525,000 
BD: 4 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 2026 R Lot Sz: 26998/0.6198 OLP: $525,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1990 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 083-072-020 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/19/13 PD: 07/30/13 COE: 07/31/13 SP: $535,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Down a country lane sits this three bedroom plus study home on over 1/2 acre. Location offers great country setting yet close to town, schools,
West City Trail and Steelhead Beach on the Russian River. Home features include cathedral ceilings in living room as well as a rock-faced
wood-burning fireplace and greenhouse windows in large kitchen with island and dining area.

DIR: Highway 116 to Covey Road to Van Keppel. Look for painted sign that says Clara Lane on right. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21313951 

22939 Conifer Dr XSt: Hwy 116      Monte Rio / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  48/48  LP:  $549,000 
BD: 3 BA: 3 RMS:  FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 2193 R Lot Sz: 10890/0.2500 OLP: $549,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1974 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 096-212-003 HOA/$: No 
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
town, yet off the beaten path. Discrete spaces. Cathedral ceilings, open beams, skylights. The kitchen: knotty cherry cabinets & granite tile
counters. Dining room. Stunning stone fireplace. Large private deck,hot tub. Easy walk to two beaches. Great entertainment space. Live the
good life! Your House Matters.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Neeley. House is on Right. Driveway to parking is just before house on right. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21310038 

7210 116 Hwy XSt: Hidden Lake      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  32/32  LP:  $325,000 
BD: 3 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1024 R Lot Sz: 10785/0.2476 OLP: $325,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1964 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 084-031-017 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/17/13 PD: 07/19/13 COE: 07/25/13 SP: $340,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Located just beyond the center of Forestville, this 3 bedroom 1 bath home, is on approximately 1/4 acre. There are large decks for entertaining
family and friends. Fruit trees, garden areas and lots of sun make this a good place to grow your favorite things. Fresh paint inside and out
make this home ready for you.

DIR: Leaving Forestville on Pocket Canyon Rd (HWY 116) about 400 feet past Hidden Lake Rd, on the left. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21313574 

9515 Valle Vista Rd XSt: Rio Vista Road      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  38/38  LP:  $279,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 6 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 936 R Lot Sz: 11883/0.2728 OLP: $279,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1940 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 082-123-035 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/17/13 PD: 07/25/13 COE: 07/30/13 SP: $335,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Comfortable ridge-top home with great views of the surrounding woods and hills. Excellent sun exposure and large yard.
Detached garage/workshop. Downstairs bonus area. Unique bathroom! Laundry room and loft. Located on a rarely traveled lane.

DIR: River Road to Rio Vista Road. Keep right, left on Valle Vista to sign. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21313184 

Presented by : John Genovese Lic: 01380792 / Herth Real Estate Lic: 00855455 Phone: 707-303-6358
Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change. 

Copyright © 2013 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.
Copyright ©2013 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.

U.S. Patent 6,910,045
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Client 5-Up Residential
Listings as of: 08/09/2013 12:02 pm Page:  3
Criteria:Property Type  Residential    Transaction Type  Sale    Area  Russian River County  Sonoma Statuses  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No
Show, Pending, Sold (7/1/2013 to 7/31/2013)  

17429 River Ln XSt: Orchard      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  49/49  LP:  $290,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 885 R Lot Sz: 3001/0.0689 OLP: $290,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1960 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 071-220-030 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/11/13 PD: 07/30/13 COE: 07/31/13 SP: $306,600 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Absolutely Adorable VACATION BEACH Cottage - Set in the SUN & Polished to Perfection! Enjoy breakfast on your front veranda
overlooking the peaceful & sunny garden. Relax and unwind - just steps to the Russian River & sandy beach.Low maintenance
yard is fully fenced, bonus level provides excellent storage and workshop potential. Raised above flood + Municipal water and
sewer. Pride of Ownership throughout - Move Right In & Enjoy the RRiver!

DIR: HWY 116 to Neeley Rd (right on Orchard) Right on River Lane. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21313110 

11175 Hwy 116 Dr XSt: Mays Canyon Rd      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  209/209  LP:  $295,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 5 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1480 R Lot Sz: 182952/4.2000 OLP: $399,950 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1921 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 085-150-008 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 12/04/12 PD: 07/01/13 COE: 07/31/13 SP: $305,000 TIC: Yes 2nd Unit: No 

Custom cabin in the woods, 4.2 acres, two bedroom, one bath, big basement, year round spring, surrounded by fur and redwood trees, three
fireplaces.
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

Check out this adorable 2/1 charming home. Owners have done a lot of work on it. Kitchen needs to be completed still. Very close to the river,
sunny flat lot. Great for first time buyers, investors, make it your own or use as a vaction rental.

DIR: West on River Rd. Turn left onto River Dr. Turn Right onto Grays Rd. Right before Berry's market UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21314181 

17498 Riverside Dr XSt: HWY 116      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  605/849  LP:  $210,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 825 N Lot Sz: 1306/0.0300 OLP: $250,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1937 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-200-057 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 11/23/11 PD: 07/23/13 COE: 07/24/13 SP: $210,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Romantic Writers Cottage in the Redwoods. Darling two story with dramatic skylit bedrooms, bright & efficient euro-style kitchen, brick
wood burning fireplace in livingroom with walk-out to sunny and private deck. Ample parking could include RV, easy-care yard or room
for a garden. Perfect distance to town for shopping, dining and entertainment. Upper bedroom has River View. Storybook Charm
beckons you to come for a visit... and stay awhile!

DIR: HWY 116 West from Town, past Safeway (1 mile) on LEFT. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, B2 21130093 

15511 MONTE ROSA Ave XSt: CAZADERO      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  67/67  LP:  $229,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 2098 R Lot Sz: 4792/0.1100 OLP: $229,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1970 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 072-031-015 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/10/13 PD: 07/19/13 COE: 07/19/13 SP: $205,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Rustic Charm 2 story home surrounded by trees and nature, close to Russian River activities, this open concept home is ready for new owner,
fixer, needs TLC

DIR: river rd to old cazadero rd to monte rosa ave UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21310637 

14341 Old Cazadero Rd XSt: Hwy 116      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  21/21  LP:  $165,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 960 R Lot Sz: 5227/0.1200 OLP: $165,000 
Stories: Other YB: 1922 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-090-007 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/07/13 PD: 06/28/13 COE: 07/03/13 SP: $196,539 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Cute home with lots of potential! The floor plan is open and includes an additional room that could be an office, craft room, etc. Plenty of space
under the house for storage or workshop. The outside space has potential to be an entertainers delight!

DIR: Hwy 116 to Old Cazadero Rd. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21312609 

16685 Neeley Rd XSt: Center      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  106/106  LP:  $199,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 720 R Lot Sz: 8651/0.1986 OLP: $249,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1950 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 071-194-004 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 03/21/13 PD: 07/05/13 COE: 07/10/13 SP: $192,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Classic River Cabin above the flood with views from every room. Charming one bedroom home, private and serene. Perfect getaway or full
time living. The wooded interior takes you back in time to the magical days of the Russian River. Walking distance to downtown Guerneville
and the Russian River, make this a great location. Come and relax at the end of the day on the expansive front deck.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Neeley UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, B4 21306007 
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10892 Oak Ave XSt: Dell Ave      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  91/110  LP:  $210,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1062 R Lot Sz: 2500/0.0574 OLP: $240,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1935 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 081-042-011 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/17/13 PD: 07/17/13 COE: 07/31/13 SP: $187,950 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Includes AP# 081-042-012. Cute river get away. Bonus room on lower level, expansive decks, rock hearth surrounds cozy stove heater.

DIR: Westside Road to Sequoia Rd to Dell Ave to Oak Ave UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21308398 

15791 Morningside Dr XSt: Palo Alto      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  14/183  LP:  $179,900 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1115 R Lot Sz: 3920/0.0900 OLP: $179,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1935 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 070-080-072 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/10/13 PD: 05/24/13 COE: 07/22/13 SP: $185,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Bank Owned !!! River Retreat, Open Floor Plan, 2 Bedrooms, 2 Baths Located in a Matured and Quiet Neighborhood, walking distance to Town.
Tile Counter Tops and Hardwood Flooring on most Part of the living area. Good Size Yard with Private Deck!

DIR: Armstong Woods > Woodland > Palo Alto > Morningside Drive UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21310503 

15704 Old River Rd XSt: Bonita      Guerneville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  191/191  LP:  $179,900 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1914 R Lot Sz: 6795/0.1560 OLP: $195,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1914 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 070-080-059 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 12/22/12 PD: 07/02/13 COE: 07/11/13 SP: $180,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: Yes 

2 bedroom upper with a studio apt below. City sewer, close to town. terraced garden space. Live in one and rent the other.Unique
bathroom in studio was built around a tree! very cool.

DIR: River Rd to Bonita. Left on Old River Rd. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, C3 21227861 

11940 Pine Ridge Rd XSt: Laurel Ave      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  49/49  LP:  $149,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt:  A Lot Sz: 6970/0.1600 OLP: $149,000 
Stories: Multi Level YB: Unknown #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 081-281-048 HOA/$: Yes/$300.00/Ye 

OMD: 06/01/13 PD: 07/20/13 COE: 07/25/13 SP: $149,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Unique getaway cottages. Three detached structures. One sleeping room with brick fireplace. A one bedroom, one bath cottage
with kitchen. And an uppermost bedroom with bath. Patio area with brick fireplace. One car attached garage or storage. Large lot
with good privacy and serenity.

DIR: River Road to Forest Hills Road to Summerhome Park Road, left on Laurel, right on Pine Ridge. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, J4 21312399 

11120 Ice Box Canyon Rd XSt: Terrace      Forestville / B0700  S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  23/23  LP:  $100,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 916 R Lot Sz: 4792/0.1100 OLP: $100,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1960 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 081-150-032 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/24/13 PD: 07/17/13 COE: 07/19/13 SP: $92,500 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Looking for a RUSTIC CABIN in the woods? Then you've found it! With a bit of money and imagination, this could be the perfect weekend or first-
time home. All wood interior, fireplace, no close neighbors and plenty of room for terraced gardens. Definitely needs some TLC.

DIR: River Rd to Forest Hills. Rt on Summerhome Pk Rd. Left on Ice Box Canyon Rd UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 362, A4 21314392 
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